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10:00

10:30

1:30
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26 May - Monday

Registration of participants

Official Welcome at the University

Presentation of University Faculties:
* Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities
* Faculty of Computer Science and Technology
* Faculty of Health Sciences
* Faculty of Law and Administration

Coffee break
Campus tour

Dinner Reception

2Tt"May - Tuesday

One-day trip to Biatowieza National Park

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30

10:00
11:30
12:00
14:30
18:00

28t May - Wednesday

Participants' Presentations
Coffee break

Visit to North Mazovian Museum

Town tour

29th May - Thursday

Lectures, seminars, workshops - Part |
Coffee break

Lectures, seminars, workshops - Part I
Free time

Theatre Festivale 'Valise' street theatre performance - optional

10:00

30t May - Friday

Departure of participants
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