



## th International Staff Week

26th - 30th May 2025

10:00

**Departure of participants** 

26 <sup>th</sup> May - Monday	
9:30	Registration of participants
10:00	Official Welcome at the University
10:30	Presentation of University Faculties:  • Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities  • Faculty of Computer Science and Technology  • Faculty of Health Sciences  • Faculty of Law and Administration
11:30	Coffee break
12:00	Campus tour
18:00	Dinner Reception
27 <sup>th</sup> May – Tuesday	
	One-day trip to Białowieża National Park
28 <sup>th</sup> May – Wednesday	
10:00	Participants' Presentations
11:30	Coffee break
13:00	Visit to North Mazovian Museum
14:30	Town tour
29 <sup>th</sup> May - Thursday	
10:00	Lectures, seminars, workshops – Part I
11:30	Coffee break
12:00	Lectures, seminars, workshops – Part II
14:30	Free time
18:00	Theatre Festivale 'Valise' street theatre performance – optional
	30 <sup>th</sup> May - Friday